1.1 ©2016 Connectix  E&OE Updated 12/2016
Enhanced Category 5 UTP Cabling System
The Connectix Enhanced Category 5 Compact Module is
designed to provide one of the shallowest wall outlets on the
market. They are the ideal solution wherever back-box depth is
a problem.
The attractive high gloss finish and easy to use labelling system
are identical to all other Connectix Cabling Systems Modules,

Cable 	 Enhanced Category 5 stranded cable
Conforms to 	 ANSI/TIA-568-C
Ordering Information
Colour	 Length	 Product Number	 Length	 Product Number
Grey 		   0.5 m 	 003-3NB4-005-01C 		  1 m 	 003-3NB4-010-01C
White 	   0.5 m 	 003-3NB4-005-02C 		  1 m 	 003-3NB4-010-02C
Blue 	   0.5 m 	 003-3NB4-005-03C 		  1 m 	 003-3NB4-010-03C
Green 	   0.5 m 	 003-3NB4-005-04C 		  1 m 	 003-3NB4-010-04C
Red 	   0.5 m 	 003-3NB4-005-05C 		  1 m 	 003-3NB4-010-05C
Yellow 	   0.5 m 	 003-3NB4-005-06C 		  1 m 	 003-3NB4-010-06C
Orange 	   0.5 m 	 003-3NB4-005-07C 		  1 m 	 003-3NB4-010-07C
Purple 	   0.5 m 	 003-3NB4-005-08C 		  1 m 	 003-3NB4-010-08C
Black 	   	0.5 m 	 003-3NB4-005-09C 		  1 m 	 003-3NB4-010-09C
Grey 		 2 m 	 003-3NB4-020-01C 		  3 m 	 003-3NB4-030-01C
White 		 2 m 	 003-3NB4-020-02C 		  3 m 	 003-3NB4-030-02C
Blue 		 2 m 	 003-3NB4-020-03C 		  3 m 	 003-3NB4-030-03C
Green 		 2 m 	 003-3NB4-020-04C 		  3 m 	 003-3NB4-030-04C
Red 		 2 m 	 003-3NB4-020-05C 		  3 m 	 003-3NB4-030-05C
Yellow 		 2 m 	 003-3NB4-020-06C 		  3 m 	 003-3NB4-030-06C
Orange 		 2 m 	 003-3NB4-020-07C 		  3 m 	 003-3NB4-030-07C
Purple 		 2 m 	 003-3NB4-020-08C 		  3 m 	 003-3NB4-030-08C
Black 		 2 m 	 003-3NB4-020-09C 		  3 m 	 003-3NB4-030-09C
Grey 		 4 m 	 003-3NB4-040-01C 		  5 m 	 003-3NB4-050-01C
White 		 4 m 	 003-3NB4-040-02C 		  5 m 	 003-3NB4-050-02C
Blue 		 4 m 	 003-3NB4-040-03C 		  5 m 	 003-3NB4-050-03C
Green 		 4 m 	 003-3NB4-040-04C 		  5 m 	 003-3NB4-050-04C
Red 		 4 m 	 003-3NB4-040-05C 		  5 m 	 003-3NB4-050-05C
Yellow 		 4 m 	 003-3NB4-040-06C 		  5 m 	 003-3NB4-050-06C
Orange		 4 m 	 003-3NB4-040-07C 		  5 m 	 003-3NB4-050-07C
Purple 		 4 m 	 003-3NB4-040-08C 		  5 m 	 003-3NB4-050-08C
Black 		 4 m 	 003-3NB4-040-09C 		  5 m 	 003-3NB4-050-09C
1.12 ©2016 Connectix  E&OE Updated 12/2016
Enhanced Category 5 UTP Cabling System
The Patchlock leads from Connectix provide extra security when
installed in public areas as they prevent the risk of unauthorised